

GR-1421/13
Reg-1421/13

01.11.23

Today is fixed for evidence of prw 1.
Accused is present by filing hazira
The case is adjourned today.
To 05.04.24 for evidence of prw 1.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip