

GR 1421/13
Reg-1421/13

05.04.24

Today is fixed for evidence of prw 1
One accused is present by filing hazira
To 08.08.24 for evidence of prw 1 along with alamat.
Issue summons

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip