

**GR 1421/13**  
**Reg No.1421/13**

**08.08.24**

Today is fixed for evidence of prw 1.

One accused is present by filing hazira

No witness turned up today

Accordingly issue bailable WWA of Rs.500/- against prw 1.

To 21.11.24 for WWA of PRW 1 and evidence.

Issue wwa

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip